
Team Gross Net
Ryan/Lughermo 66 66 $140 to team
Hulvey/Conrad 67 73 $80 to team
Allen/Durakis 69 66 $15 to team
DiBernardo/Gentilcore 69 64 pd in net
Cline/McGrain 69 71 $15 to team
Rischbeiter/Romeo 69 69 $15 to team
McCall/Coon 69 71 $15 to team
Chaparro/Dustin 70 69
Considine/Albee 71 62
Kremer/Rehman 71 69
Wood/Denevan 72 69
Patrick/Patrick 73 66
Musser/Siu 73 65
Jones/Harvey 74 70
Chick/Harlen 74 69
Garnier/Cherubin 74 69
Grebenstein/Nave 74 67
Smith/Neitzey 74 67
Smith/Cotter 74 65
Ricks/Peacor 75 70
Kramer/Kronser 76 67
Daviage/Nichols 78 68
McMorrow/Werner 81 70
Starkey/Ball 81 70
Drnach/Williams 81 71
Coppa/O'Brien 85 67
Budzinski/Kaarid 85 76
Davison/Guillen NC NC
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Team Gross Net
Considine/Albee 71 62 $140 to team
DiBernardo/Gentilcore 69 64 $80 to team
Musser/Siu 73 65 $30 to team
Smith/Cotter 74 65 $30 to team
Ryan/Lughermo 66 66
Allen/Durakis 69 66
Patrick/Patrick 73 66
Grebenstein/Nave 74 67
Smith/Neitzey 74 67
Kramer/Kronser 76 67
Coppa/O'Brien 85 67
Daviage/Nichols 78 68
Rischbeiter/Romeo 69 69
Chaparro/Dustin 70 69
Kremer/Rehman 71 69
Wood/Denevan 72 69
Chick/Harlen 74 69
Garnier/Cherubin 74 69
Jones/Harvey 74 70
Ricks/Peacor 75 70
McMorrow/Werner 81 70
Starkey/Ball 81 70
Cline/McGrain 69 71
McCall/Coon 69 71
Drnach/Williams 81 71
Hulvey/Conrad 67 73
Budzinski/Kaarid 85 76
Davison/Guillen NC NC
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